AOOB DONATIONS
2015 - 2016

BRISBANE 'GILL'S OLD BASTARDS'
Cancer Council Queensland

Radio Lollipop

Gallipoli Foundation for Medical Research
Children's Hospital at Westmead

CAMDEN

Macarthur Magic Football Club

Aspect Macarthur School of Autism Spectrum
s Aspect Macarthur School of Autism Spectrum
Children's Hospital at Westmead

CARNARVON

St.Johns Ambulance

Royal Flying Doctor Service

Princess Margaret Hospital

Gascoyne Junction Remote School
The Lord Mayors Distress Relief Fund
Association for the Blind WA
Carnarvon Christian School

Carnarvon School of the Air

St.Marys Star of the Sea Catholic School
Carnarvon Community College
Carnarvon Community College
Granny Glascow Day Care

Royal Flying Doctor Service
Carnarvon Volunteer Fire & Rescue
Cancer Foundation

Carnarvon Community Senior Citizens

CHARITY

$1,560.00
$7,020.00
$7,020.00
$1,000.00

TOTAL

$15,600.00

1,000.00
$500.00
$400.00
$100.00

$1,900.00

$5,800.00
$8,000.00
$700.00
$100.00
$2,100.00
$200.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$200.00
$5,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000
$200

WESTMEAD
DONATION

$1,000.00

$100.00

TOTAL
DONATIONS

$16,600.00

$2,000.00



Royal Flying Doctor Service

State Emergency Service
Carnarvon PCYC

Carnarvon Volunteer Fire & Rescue
Children's Hospital at Westmead

CORRIGIN

Corrigin District High School
Corrigin Playgroup

Corrigin Agricultural Society
Corrigin Ballet Group
Corrigin Hockey Club

EMMAVILLE

Emmaville War Memorial Hall
Emmaville Central School
Children's Hospital at Westmead

GIRU

Giru School of Arts

Giru Country Womens Association
Angel Flight

Queensland Legacy

Salvation Army

Queensland Cancer Fund
Starlight Foundation

Giru Day Care

Children's Hospital at Westmead

GOLD COAST
Yallaroo Girl Guides
Surfers Sunrise Rotary Club

$7,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000

$34,800.00

$380
$300
$325
$500
$250

$1,300.00
$1,300.00
$1,610.00

$700.00

$1,755.00

$2,600.00
$1,610.00

$400.00
$400.00
$300.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$400.00

$2,100.00
$400.00

$4,000.00
$1,500.00

$35,500.00

$1,755.00

$4,210.00

$2,500.00



Perry Cross Foundation

Ashmore PCYC

Paradise Kids

Teenage Adventure Camps Qld
Beenleigh PCYC

Southport Yacht Club

The Children's Hospital at Westmead
Guide Dogs Queensland

lan Short Foundation for Male Health Awareness Inc.
Southport Lions Club

Gold Coast Legacy

Mikes Bikes

Southport State High School
Southport State School

Labrador State School

Ashmore State School

Bellevue Park State School
Musgrave Hill Special School
Westmead Children's Hospital

HORNSBY

Hornsby Kur-ring-gai Hospital Paediatric Ward

The Royal Institute for Deaf and Blind Children North
Rocks

Sydney Children's Hospital Foundation, Randwick
Katerina & Benoit Larauza for Children Burns Appeal
Katerina & Benoit Larauza for Children Burns Appeal
The Children's Hospital at Westmead

ILLAWARRA MASTER BUILDERS
Illawarra Shoalhaven Local Health District

$1,500.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,100.00
$600.00
$300.00
$3,000.00
$1,584.00
$1,180.80
$6,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$3,000.00
$14,200.00

$400.00

$400.00
$400.00
$2,500.00
$500.00
$400.00

$41,764.80
$14,200.00

$4,200.00
$400.00

3,801.20

$3,801.20

$55,964.80

$4,600.00

$3,801.20



KALBARRI

The World Wildlife Fund

The Lord Mayors Distress Relief Fund
Tenae McCombe Kalbarri Dance Works
Royal Flying Doctor Service

Autism Spectrum Australia

Children's Cancer Institute Australia
Children's Hospital at Westmead

KULIN

Hyden Child Care

Royal Flying Doctor Service
Yealering Primary School
Wickepin Primary School

Kulin Memorial Hall

Kulin Museum

Kulin District High School
Guide Dogs Assoc.

Camp Kulin

RG Strother & Co.

Pingrup Primary School
Pringrup Ambulance

Kulin Ambulance

Wickepin Ambulance
Venetians Blind Cricketers Club
Kondinin Hospital

Princess Margaret Hospital
Harrismith Ambulance
Children's Hospital at Westmead

NORTHERN BRANCH

$200
$500
$500
$1,335.00
$500.00
$500.00
$1,535.00

$3,535.00

$1,000.00
$3,000.00

$500.00

$900.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00

$600.00
$2,500.00
$1,000.00

$500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$3,000.00

$22,200.00

$1,535.00

$3,000.00

$5,070.00

$25,200.00



Lyell McEwen Hospital Children's Ward
The Children's Hospital at Westmead

SPRINGWOOD
Springwood Hospital Auxiliary
The Children's Hospital at Westmead

TWIN TOWNS

Tweed Palliative Support Inc.
Story Dogs

Shaping Outcomes

Children's Hospital at Westmead

Branch donations Sub total

MISC. DONATIONS & INTEREST EARNED Charities
A/c

MISC. DONATIONS & INTEREST EARNED General A/c
Grand Total:

Total Donations to Westmead Hospital

Total Donations by Branches & Interest Earned

$2,300.00%$2,300,00

$450.00

$4,200.00
$16,000.00

$20,200.00

$2,200.00
$500.00
$1,500.00
$700.00

$4,200

$450.00 $2,750.00
$20,200.00
$700.00 $4,900.00
$24,095.00 $185,051.00
$185,051.00
1,322.78
1,986.78
27,404.56 $185,051.00
$212,455.56
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