AOOB DONATIONS 22015 - 2016	CHARITY	TOTAL	WESTMEAD DONATION	TOTAL DONATIONS
BRISBANE 'GILL'S OLD BASTARDS'				
Cancer Council Queensland	\$1,560.00			
Radio Lollipop	\$7,020.00			
Gallipoli Foundation for Medical Research	\$7,020.00	\$15,600.00)	
Children's Hospital at Westmead	\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00	\$16,600.00
CAMDEN				
Macarthur Magic Football Club	1,000.00			
Aspect Macarthur School of Autism Spectrum	\$500.00			
Aspect Macarthur School of Autism Spectrum	\$400.00	\$1,900.00)	
Children's Hospital at Westmead	\$100.00		\$100.00	\$2,000.00
CARNARVON				
St.Johns Ambulance	\$5,800.00			
Royal Flying Doctor Service	\$8,000.00			
Princess Margaret Hospital	\$700.00			
Gascoyne Junction Remote School	\$100.00			
The Lord Mayors Distress Relief Fund	\$2,100.00			
Association for the Blind WA	\$200.00			
Carnarvon Christian School	\$100.00			
Carnarvon School of the Air	\$100.00			
St.Marys Star of the Sea Catholic School	\$100.00			
Carnarvon Community College	\$100.00			
Carnarvon Community College	\$100.00			
Granny Glascow Day Care	\$200.00			
Royal Flying Doctor Service	\$5,000.00			
Carnarvon Volunteer Fire & Rescue	\$1,000.00			
Cancer Foundation	\$1,000			
Carnarvon Community Senior Citizens	\$200			

Royal Flying Doctor Service State Emergency Service Carnarvon PCYC Carnarvon Volunteer Fire & Rescue	\$7,000 \$1,000 \$1,000 \$1,000	\$34,800.00	¢700.00	¢25 500 00
Children's Hospital at Westmead			\$700.00	\$35,500.00
CORRIGIN				
Corrigin District High School	\$380			
Corrigin Playgroup	\$300			
Corrigin Agricultural Society	\$325			
Corrigin Ballet Group	\$500			
Corrigin Hockey Club	\$250	\$1,755.00		\$1,755.00
EMMAVILLE				
Emmaville War Memorial Hall	\$1,300.00			
Emmaville Central School	\$1,300.00	\$2,600.00		
Children's Hospital at Westmead	\$1,610.00	Ψ2,000.00	\$1,610.00	\$4,210.00
omaren a nospital at westineda	Ψ1,010.00		41,010.00	Ψ 1,220.00
GIRU				
Giru School of Arts	\$400.00			
Giru Country Womens Association	\$400.00			
Angel Flight	\$300.00			
Queensland Legacy	\$200.00			
Salvation Army	\$200.00			
Queensland Cancer Fund	\$200.00			
Starlight Foundation	\$200.00			
Giru Day Care	\$200.00	\$2,100.00		
Children's Hospital at Westmead	\$400.00		\$400.00	\$2,500.00
GOLD COAST				
Yallaroo Girl Guides	\$4,000.00			
Surfers Sunrise Rotary Club	\$1,500.00			
Sarrers Sarrise Hotary Glab	Ψ1,300.00			

Perry Cross Foundation	\$1,500.00			
Ashmore PCYC	\$2,000.00			
Paradise Kids	\$2,000.00			
Teenage Adventure Camps Qld	\$2,000.00			
Beenleigh PCYC	\$2,000.00			
Southport Yacht Club	\$1,100.00			
The Children's Hospital at Westmead	\$600.00			
Guide Dogs Queensland	\$300.00			
lan Short Foundation for Male Health Awareness Inc.	\$3,000.00			
Southport Lions Club	\$1,584.00			
Gold Coast Legacy	\$1,180.80			
Mikes Bikes	\$6,000.00			
Southport State High School	\$2,000.00			
Southport State School	\$2,000.00			
Labrador State School	\$2,000.00			
Ashmore State School	\$2,000.00			
Bellevue Park State School	\$2,000.00			
Musgrave Hill Special School	\$3,000.00	\$41,764.80		
Westmead Children's Hospital	\$14,200.00		\$14,200.00	\$55,964.80
HORNSBY				
Hornsby Kur-ring-gai Hospital Paediatric Ward	\$400.00			
The Royal Institute for Deaf and Blind Children North				
Rocks	\$400.00			
Sydney Children's Hospital Foundation, Randwick	\$400.00			
Katerina & Benoit Larauza for Children Burns Appeal	\$2,500.00			
Katerina & Benoit Larauza for Children Burns Appeal	\$500.00	\$4,200.00		
The Children's Hospital at Westmead	\$400.00		\$400.00	\$4,600.00
ILLAWARRA MASTER BUILDERS				
Illawarra Shoalhaven Local Health District	3,801.20	\$3,801.20		\$3,801.20

K.	Λ		R	Λ	D	D	ı
N	н	ᆫ	D.	н	П	\mathbf{r}	

The World Wildlife Fund	\$200			
The Lord Mayors Distress Relief Fund	\$500			
Tenae McCombe Kalbarri Dance Works	\$500			
Royal Flying Doctor Service	\$1,335.00			
Autism Spectrum Australia	\$500.00			
Children's Cancer Institute Australia	\$500.00	\$3,535.00		
Children's Hospital at Westmead	\$1,535.00		\$1,535.00	\$5,070.00
KULIN				
Hyden Child Care	\$1,000.00			
Royal Flying Doctor Service	\$3,000.00			
Yealering Primary School	\$500.00			
Wickepin Primary School	\$900.00			
Kulin Memorial Hall	\$1,000.00			
Kulin Museum	\$1,500.00			
Kulin District High School	\$1,000.00			
Guide Dogs Assoc.	\$600.00			
Camp Kulin	\$2,500.00			
RG Strother & Co.	\$1,000.00			
Pingrup Primary School	\$500.00			
Pringrup Ambulance	\$1,000.00			
Kulin Ambulance	\$1,000.00			
Wickepin Ambulance	\$1,000.00			
Venetians Blind Cricketers Club	\$1,500.00			
Kondinin Hospital	\$1,000.00			
Princess Margaret Hospital	\$1,500.00			
Harrismith Ambulance	\$1,000.00	\$22,200.00		
Children's Hospital at Westmead	\$3,000.00		\$3,000.00	\$25,200.00
	-			

NORTHERN BRANCH

Lyell McEwen Hospital Children's Ward	\$2,300.00 \$2,300,00		¢450.00	¢2.750.00
The Children's Hospital at Westmead	\$450.00		\$450.00	\$2,750.00
SPRINGWOOD				
Springwood Hospital Auxiliary	\$4,200.00			
The Children's Hospital at Westmead	\$16,000.00	\$20,200.00		\$20,200.00
TWIN TOWNS				
Tweed Palliative Support Inc.	\$2,200.00			
Story Dogs	\$500.00			
Shaping Outcomes	\$1,500.00	\$4,200		
Children's Hospital at Westmead	\$700.00		\$700.00	\$4,900.00
			\$24,095.00	\$185,051.00
Branch donations Sub total				\$185,051.00
MISC. DONATIONS & INTEREST EARNED Charities				
A/c			1,322.78	
MISC. DONATIONS & INTEREST EARNED General A/c Grand Total:			1,986.78	
Total Donations to Westmead Hospital		_	27,404.56	\$185,051.00
Total Donations by Branches & Interest Earned			=	\$212,455.56